246-W CHB
Plexiglass Cookie Display

—

MFR# | USF# SUPCH#

BITE SIZED COOKIES - .44 0Z.
04061 | 7108996 = 2402790
TRADITIONAL COOKIES - .67 0.
04051 | 833335 | 1607480
04055 | 2034379 | 0478966
04057 | 4034377 | 9614579
TRADITIONAL COOKIES - 1.0 0Z.
04031 | 2149516 | 1516012
04035 | 3014677 | 4681189
04036 | 9149501 | 7875420
04037 | 6129175 | 6821441
04149 | 2804367 | 4695401
TRADITIONAL COOKIES - 1.25 0Z.
04241 | 1955921

04244 | 2898518 | 7088036
04245 | 1942911

04246 | 9078384

04247 | 1942895 | 1498033
04257 | 8162063 | 1297104
TRADITIONAL COOKIES - 1.6 0Z.
04021 | 6030209 | 7661152
TRADITIONAL COOKIES - 25 0.
04041 | 2061141 | 2504942
04045 | 1061142 | 3065083
SUPREME COOKIES - 1.0 0Z.

04261 | 3099832 | 7088092
04268 | 9380974

42176 | 1118931 | 7088122
42177 | 5145122 | 7088124
SUPREME COOKIES - 1.5 0Z.

04281 | 4164901 | 3024494
04285 | 8390718 | 9225343
04286 | 6164909 = 935767
04287 | 1390723 = 935866
04288 | 8164907 | 1234269
04289 | 3373321 | 2991289
04533 | 9959838 | 4267991
44540 4268985
45604 | 7988502 = 4267577
SUPREME COOKIES - 3.0 0Z.

04291 | 8267338 | 6894281
04390 | 9890336 | 4047874
SUPREME COOKIES - 4.0 0Z.

04689 | 7394616 = 2287415
44286 | 9070934

44289 | 1542437

78020 | 9993242 | 5255171
78021 | 3437013 | 5255189
ugozz 3697707

Variety

Chocolate Chip

Chocolate Chip
Sugar
Oatmeal Raisin

Chocolate Chip
Sugar

Peanut Butter
Oatmeal Raisin
Candy

Chocolate Chip
Double Chocolate Chip
Sugar

Peanut Butter

Oatmeal Raisin
Shortbread

Chocolate Chip

Chocolate Chip
Sugar

Chocolate Chip

NEW! White Chunk Macadamia Nut

Peanut Butter
Oatmeal Raisin

Chocolate Chip

Sugar

Peanut Butter

Oatmeal Raisin

White Chip Macadamia Nut
Candy

Red, White & Blue

Monster

Strawberry Creme

Chocolate Chip
Chocolate Chunk

Triple Chocolate
NEW! Peanut Butter
NEW! Candy

Oatmeal Raisin

Chocolate Chip

White Chocolate Chunk Macadamia Nut

Model JJ501
Convection Oven

Case Count

864

576
576
576

384
384
384
384
384

288
288
288
288
288
288

240

160
160

320
320
320
320

216
216
216
216
216
216
216
216
216

108
108

90
108
108
108
108
108

Table Tents

Posters

Variety

Chocolate Chip
Sugar

Chocolate Chip
Peanut Butter
Oatmeal

Chunky White Chocolate w/ Macadamia Nuts
Chunky Milk Chocolate

Chunky Dark Chocolate

Triple Chunky Chocolate w/ Pecans

Butter Pecan

Honey Raisin Nut

Cranberry Nut

Chunky Milk Chocolate
Chunky White Chocolate w/ Macadamia Nuts

Oatmeal Raisin
Chunky Chocolate

Chocolate Chip

Candy

Double Chocolate Chip
Sugar

Peanut Butter

Oatmeal Raisin
Chocolate Chunk

Chunky Chocolate

Peanut Butter Chocolate Chunk

Cranberry Nut

Oatmeal Raisin

Chunky White Chocolate w/ Macadamia Nuts
Honey Raisin Nut

Chocolate Chunk Salted Caramel

THEME COOKIES 1.25 OZ. - 51% WHOLE GRAIN (COLOR SUGAR PACKS INCLUDED)

MFR# USF# SUPC#
MRS. 600D COOKIE - 40 OZ.

40051 5860382 = 5921855
40055 | 6529157 | 5921863
SUGAR FREE COOKIES 1.0 0Z.

04331 9472820 | 1627959
04336 | 2472959 @ 1628114
04337 | 4472957 | 1628171
GOURMET COOKIES - 1.0 OZ

04709 | 6238067 | 2287415
04710 7390578 | 3329711
04711 2238046 | 2175016
04714 | 9390964 | 7994508
04715 | 7238041 | 2559888
04717 | 2238053 | 8045841
04728 | 6295133 | 4838058
GOURMET COOKIES - 1.5 0Z

04571 6552877 | 7088093
04574 | 6552298

GOURMET COOKIES - 2.1 L.

04783 | 9274721 | 6279065
04784 9274739 | 0935908
SIMPLY DELICIOUS TRADITIONAL - 125 OL.
14231 2428958 | 7088094
14242 | 5778052 @ 7088100
14244 | 5642870 @ 7088104
14245 | 5951925 @ 7088106
14249 | 1533568 | 7088120
14250 | 4272912 = 7088121
14251 1244851 7088135
SIMPLY DELICIOUS GOURMET COOKIES - 15 OZ.
04681 7434163 | 0211959
04682 0226082
04683 0211969
04684 2542861 | 0211971
04686 | 5049004 | 0211989
04687 0211993
14530 7015747
74221 8764359 | 3143215
74224 | 8963126 | 3143235
74225 | 8764342 | 3143278
74226 | 8963084 | 3143304
74230 | 8963092 @ 3143361
74231 8963318 | 3143391
THEME COOKIES 1.33 OZ.

04085 4192241 | 7176886
(OOKIE ACCESSORIES

3650 1948561

Harvest (Pumpkin, Leaf)
Tulip

Holiday (Star, Bell, Tree)
Football

Heart

Shamrock

Gingerbread Man

Readi-Bake Cookie Bags (6" x 3/4" x 6.5")

Case Count

60
60

240
240
240

240
240
240
240
240
240
240

240
240

112
112

288
288
288
288
288
288
288

240
240
240
240
240
240
240

144
144
144
144
144
144

180

500 J
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6000 Central Highway, Pennsauken NJ 08109 « 888-JJSNACK -« www.jjsnackfoodservice.com
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Discover the TRADITIONAL cookie line, a value
based cookie line that offers quality at a great
price. No other cookie line offers so many flavors
and sizes — providing operators with the versatility
they need.

PRODUCT BENEFITS

« Over 19% of particulates in every cookie

- Base cake 100% vegetable shortening

- Wide range of sizes - 0.440z up to 2.50z

« Smaller inclusion size

- Available in puck form
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A new standard in SUGAR FREE Cookies, these
1.0 oz. portion-controlled frozen dough cookies
provide a distinctive shape, both pre- and
post-baking.

PRODUCT BENEFITS

« Our unique 1.0 oz. formulations provide portion
control, a key consideration among diabetics.

- Distinctive square shape both pre and post-bake,
provides on shelf differentiation.

- Less than 170 calories and 27g or less of
carbohydrates per serving.

- Available in puck form

|
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Our SUPREME cookie line boasts over 6 flavors in 4
sizes so delicious, they are sure to please even your
most particular customer. Our supreme line never
disappoints!

PRODUCT BENEFITS

- Over 25% of particulates in every cookie

- Base cake vegetable shortening and margarine/
butter blend

« Premium cookies at a popular price

« Quality ingredients, such as luscious chocolate,
the finest nuts, plump fruits, and mini candy pieces

* Available in puck form
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Our SIMPLY DELICIOUS cookie line is made with
simple ingredients that any conscious consumer is
looking for. Life is complicated enough, know what
you're eating!

PRODUCT BENEFITS

- 3 tiers: traditional, gourmet and crispy crunchy.
- NO HFCS

+ NO artificial colors or flavors

+ NO preservatives

+ NO hydrogenated oils

- Og trans fat

- Available in puck form
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Our GOURMET line includes over 10 delectable
flavors to choose from in 4 portion-controlled
sizes. Plus, our exclusive Snap-n-Bake® dough
offers the convenience of quick panning and baking!

PRODUCT BENEFITS

- Over 33% of particulates in every cookie

- Base cake butter/margarine blend

« Premium ingredients - large layers of premium
chocolate

- All butter variety available

- Available in Snap-n-Bake® and puck form
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Put away your cookie cutters and colored sugar!
Our specialty, 51% whole grain THEMED COOKIE
dough is frozen and ready for the oven.

Our themed cookies come in a variety of shapes
and colors for year-round appeal.

PRODUCT BENEFITS

« Colored sugar included in case.

« Pre-portioned and pre-formed.

- Easy to bake - freezer to oven.

» No mixing, no mess.

- Layer packed, exact case count.

- Available in puck form

*Gingerbread Man (#04085) is not 51% whole grain




